
 

 

Digital Pressure Gage with 1% Accuracy 
Economic Gage With Selectable Engineering Units, Rubber Boot 
 

 

 

 

 



Models Select Chart 

EXAMPLE DPGA 00 AT 
Series DPGA-00-AT Digital Pressure Gage for Air and 
Compatible Gases, range 30" Hg to 0 psig, with 
aluminum tag. 

SERIES DPGA 
DPGW 

    Digital Pressure Gage for Air and Compatible Gases 
Digital Pressure Gage for Liquids and Compatible Gases 

RANGE   00 
04 
05 
07 
08 
09 
10 
11 
12 

  30" Hg to 0 psig 
00 to 5 psig 
0 to 15 psig 
0 to 50 psig 
0 to 100 psig 
0 to 200 psig 
0 to 300 psig 
0 to 500 psig 
30" Hg to 0 to 100 psig 

OPTIONS     AT 
BSPT 
NIST 

Aluminum Tag 
BSPT Threads 
NIST Certificate of Calibration 

 

Accessories 
 

Model Description 

A-293 Protective rubber boot, 2.8" x 2.9" x 1.8", .35 lb. 

  
 
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



Specifications:- 
Service  

: 

DPGA: air and compatible gases; DPGW: liquids 

and compatible gases. 

Wetted Materials : DPGA: 316L SS, silicone sensor; DPGW: 316L 

SS. 

Housing Materials: : ABS plastic. 

Accuracy : ±1.0% F.S. (Includes linearity, hysteresis, 
repeatability.) 

Pressure Limits : 2X pressure range. Vacuum range max. pressure 

is 30 psig. 

Temperature Limits : 30 to 120°F (-1 to 49°C). 

Thermal Effect : 0.05% FS/°F. 

Size : 2.62" OD x 1.52" deep. 

Process Connections : 1/4" male NPT. 

Display : 4 digit (.425" H x .234" W digits). 

Power Requirements : 9 V alkaline battery, included, user replaceable. 

Auto Shut-Off : 20 minute auto shut-off. 

Weight : 5.6 oz (160 g). 

 

 


