

Digital Pressure Gage with 1% Accuracy Economic Gage With Selectable Engineering Units, Rubber Boot

Models Select Chart

EXAMPLE	DPGA	00	AT	Series DPGA-00-AT Digital Pressure Gage for Air and Compatible Gases, range 30" Hg to 0 psig, with aluminum tag.	
SERIES	DPGA DPGW			Digital Pressure Gage for Air and Compatible Gases Digital Pressure Gage for Liquids and Compatible Gases	
RANGE		00 04 05 07 08 09 10 11		30" Hg to 0 psig 00 to 5 psig 0 to 15 psig 0 to 50 psig 0 to 100 psig 0 to 200 psig 0 to 300 psig 0 to 500 psig 0 to 500 psig	
OPTIONS			_	Aluminum Tag BSPT Threads NIST Certificate of Calibration	

Accessories

Model	Description		
A-293	Protective rubber boot, 2.8" x 2.9" x 1.8", .35 lb.		

Specifications:-		
Service		DPGA: air and compatible gases; DPGW: liquids
	:	and compatible gases.
Wetted Materials	:	DPGA: 316L SS, silicone sensor; DPGW: 316L
		SS.
Housing Materials:	:	ABS plastic.
Accuracy	:	±1.0% F.S. (Includes linearity, hysteresis, repeatability.)
Pressure Limits	:	2X pressure range. Vacuum range max. pressure
		is 30 psig.
Temperature Limits	:	30 to 120°F (-1 to 49°C).
Thermal Effect	:	0.05% FS/°F.
Size	:	2.62" OD x 1.52" deep.
Process Connections	:	1/4" male NPT.
Display	:	4 digit (.425" H x .234" W digits).
Power Requirements	:	9 V alkaline battery, included, user replaceable.
Auto Shut-Off	:	20 minute auto shut-off.
Weight	:	5.6 oz (160 g).
		<u> </u>